
Kerry Hogan kerryhogan11111@gmail.com General Admission (In-Person)
Alvaro Rodriguez protector@stic.net General Admission (In-Person)
Steven Grau sgrau@dccm.com General Admission (In-Person)
Abdel Hamed ahamed@quiddity.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kum Wing Chan kchan@unintech.com General Admission (In-Person)
veerabhadr  Kajuluri reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com General Admission (In-Person)
Eelhard Meneses eelhard.meneses@westonsolutions.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jesse Cabrera cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com General Admission (In-Person)
Curtis Dishman curtis.dishman@lifesoils.com General Admission (In-Person)
Enrique Valdez ev3209@gmail.com General Admission (In-Person)
Abdel Hamed ahamed@quiddity.com General Admission (In-Person)
Brian Klaes bklaes@morenocardenas.com General Admission (In-Person)
Golam Kibria gkibria@hvj.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jonathan V Vorheis jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com General Admission (In-Person)
david arias davd.arias@consoreng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Tom Cunanan tom.cunanan@stantec.com General Admission (In-Person)
Ray Mendez rmendez@MendezEngineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Ray Mendez rmendez@MendezEngineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jaime Kypuros jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com General Admission (In-Person)
Stephen Bianchetta stephen.bianchetta@jacobs.com General Admission (In-Person)
Luke Van Diest lvandiest@jacobmartin.com General Admission (In-Person)
Elaiza Alvarez EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Mario morales mmorales@ggcenginc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Luis Cardona lcardona@halff.com General Admission (In-Person)
Verinder Gupta vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com General Admission (In-Person)
Robert Reyna rreyna@mendezengineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Gino Macias gmacias@halff.com General Admission (In-Person)
Syed jafar sjafar@hvj.com General Admission (In-Person)
Syed jafar sjafar@hvj.com General Admission (In-Person)
Behdad Zahrooni behdad@zaronengineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Tem Nieto tem.nieto@swengineers.com General Admission (In-Person)
Dylan Brown dylan.brown@t2ue.com General Admission (In-Person)
Alyssa Balzen abalzen@ktgroundwater.com General Admission (In-Person)
Karina Munoz Karina@b2zeng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Robert Jenkins robert.jenkins@arcadis.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jeremy Doege jeremy.doege@wginc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Bobby Torres bobby.torres@collierseng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kyle Pritchard kpritchard@apexsystems.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jordan Bormann jbormann@apexsystems.com General Admission (In-Person)
Hector Cantu Hector@B2ZEng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Edgar Segovia edgar.segovia@wginc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Oliver Salgado Oliver@B2ZEng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kat Kelley kkelley@braunintertec.com General Admission (In-Person)
Pong Tam pong.tam@imegcorp.com General Admission (In-Person)



Farshad Malek fmalek@vaengineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Rob Belfiore robert.belfiore@eec-tx.com General Admission (In-Person)
Sylvester Ogidan Sylvester.Ogidan@TetraTech.com General Admission (In-Person)
Allison Stelma StelmaA@bv.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jess KaskieJess Kaskiejkaskie@halff.com General Admission (In-Person)
Denyce Alcorta dalcorta@morenocardenas.com General Admission (In-Person)
Debbie Mann dmann@RKCI.com General Admission (In-Person)
Laura Rodriguez lrodriguez@carollo.com General Admission (In-Person)
Dani Bartels ebartels@sciengineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Alan Draper draper1911@gmail.com General Admission (In-Person)
KW Chan kchan@unintech.com General Admission (In-Person)
Richard Tovar Richard.Tovar@lodstaffing.com General Admission (In-Person)
Douglas Delahay ddelahay@unintech.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jeanette Leal Jeanette.Leal@lodstaffing.com General Admission (In-Person)
Carolina Juarez carolina.juarez@freese.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jaime Sifuentes jaime.sifuentes@freese.com General Admission (In-Person)
Steven Farabaugh STEVENEDWARD.FARABAUGH@ATKINSREALIS.COM General Admission (In-Person)
Javier Garcia jgarcia@gicstx.com General Admission (In-Person)
pedro rodriguez pedro.rodriguez@matrixdesigngroup.com General Admission (In-Person)
Shawn Crawford shawn.crawford@kimley-horn.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kemp Lewis klewis@schnabel-eng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Joe duMenil jdumenil@kleinfelder.com General Admission (In-Person)
Megan Roensch mroensch@grundfos.com General Admission (In-Person)
Joel Valdez joelvaldez@bgeinc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Chris Tlanda Chris.tlanda@conteches.com General Admission (In-Person)
Chris Tlanda Chris.tlanda@conteches.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jeffrey Reck jeffrey.reck@arcadis.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jack Maamary jmaamary@pumpsofhouston.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kristen Love marketing@cudeengineers.com General Admission (In-Person)
Chris Leal cmleal@garverusa.com General Admission (In-Person)
Edgar Munoz e.munoz@urbaneengineer.com General Admission (In-Person)
Tyler Mohre trmohre@lan-inc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Byron Sanderfer Bsanderfer@ardurra.com General Admission (In-Person)
Delany Walker dwalker@ardurra.com General Admission (In-Person)
Hilario Castillo adealelectrical@gmail.com General Admission (In-Person)
Benjamin RodrÃ­guezTexasboysplumbing@gmail.com General Admission (In-Person)
James Hoelscher jhoelscher@ardurra.com General Admission (In-Person)
Steven Rhodes Sdr@freese.com General Admission (In-Person)
Marshall Preas mpreas@pape-dawson.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jeannie Roman jroman@bendicion-companies.com General Admission (In-Person)
Frank DesRochesfrankd@zrdeng.com General Admission (In-Person)
Vahid Zarezadeh vahid.zarezadeh@mbakerintl.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kimbro Connell kconnell@rainforrent.com General Admission (In-Person)
veerabhadr  Kajuluri reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com General Admission (Virtual)



Eelhard Meneses eelhard.meneses@westonsolutions.com General Admission (Virtual)
Marshall Preas mpreas@pape-dawson.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jesse Cabrera cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com General Admission (Virtual)
Kenneth Bossung ken.bossung@baseform.com General Admission (Virtual)
Brandon Bernhard brandon.bernhard@calian.com General Admission (Virtual)
david arias davd.arias@consoreng.com General Admission (Virtual)
Tom Cunanan tom.cunanan@stantec.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rosie McCoskey rosie.mccoskey@stvinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Cheryl Goodgame cagoodgame@lan-inc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Anne Wang awang@hazenandsawyer.com General Admission (Virtual)
Anne Wang awang@hazenandsawyer.com General Admission (Virtual)
Verinder Gupta vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com General Admission (Virtual)
Mohhamm Bazrkar swim.llc.co@gmail.com General Admission (Virtual)
Stephanie Manry stephanie.manry@vrxglobal.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rachel Gandy rgandy@cobbfendley.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jose Quevedo jose.quevedo@dnv.com General Admission (Virtual)
Tony Martines tmartines@bodecinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Javier Castello jcastello@cudeengineers.com General Admission (Virtual)
Thomas Ellis tom.ellis@ferguson.com General Admission (Virtual)
Nikki O'Donnell nikki.odonnell@jacobs.com General Admission (Virtual)
sandeep marru sandeep.marru@gravitienergy.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rob Leonhard rob.leonhard@matrixdesigngroup.com General Admission (Virtual)
Kelley Burkett kelley.burkett@maldonado-burkett.com General Admission (Virtual)
Bobby Torres bobby.torres@collierseng.com General Admission (Virtual)
Marilyn Hicks marilyn.hicks@wginc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Marcus Garcia marcus.garcia@halff.com General Admission (Virtual)
Melba Romero mromero@blackpearlpublications.com General Admission (Virtual)
Debbie Mann dmann@RKCI.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jesus Guerra jesus.a.guerra@imegcorp.com General Admission (Virtual)
Richard Tovar Richard.Tovar@lodstaffing.com General Admission (Virtual)
Lydia McCloskey lydia@surgis-texas.us General Admission (Virtual)
Rachel Timokhina rachel.timokhina@stvinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Ron Emmons remmons@gicstx.com General Admission (Virtual)
Sarah Hoban sarah.hoban@kci.com General Admission (Virtual)
Kemp Lewis klewis@schnabel-eng.com General Admission (Virtual)
Kemp Lewis klewis@schnabel-eng.com General Admission (Virtual)
Megan Roensch mroensch@grundfos.com General Admission (Virtual)
Cynthia Garcia cynthia.garcia@mbcoengineering.com General Admission (Virtual)
Joel Valdez joelvaldez@bgeinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jack Maamary jmaamary@pumpsofhouston.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jose Galvan jgalvan@vtgec.com General Admission (Virtual)
Julie George jgeorge@ecmintl.com General Admission (Virtual)
Steven Rhodes Sdr@freese.com General Admission (Virtual)
Arturo Martinez amartinez@azuria.com General Admission (Virtual)



Ryan Holz rholz@lses-is.com General Admission (Virtual)
Ryan Holz rholz@lses-is.com General Admission (Virtual)
Brett Colwell bcolwel@colwellengineering.com General Admission (Virtual)
Ivalu Rose irose@irsquaredengineering.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rodney Wilson Jr rwilson@vaughnconstruction.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rodney Wilson Jr rwilson@vaughnconstruction.com General Admission (Virtual)
Carlos Luna cluna@maesce.com General Admission (Virtual)
Luke Wilson lwilson@maesce.com General Admission (Virtual)
Marcus Cantu mcantu@mendezengineering.com General Admission (Virtual)
Greg Witte gwitte@civtech.com General Admission (Virtual)
Elizabeth Lara eslara@garverusa.com General Admission (Virtual)
Vanessa Rivera vanessa.rivera@ariasinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rolando Martinez Hydro.logix.1956@gmail.com General Admission (Virtual)
Mathilde Mahiou mathilde.mahiou@polara.energy General Admission (Virtual)
Mac Gleeson wgleeson@seatx.com General Admission (Virtual)
Amy Garza agarza@ag3-group.com General Admission (Virtual)
Ashley Smart ashley.smart@rjnmail.com General Admission (Virtual)
Caroline Gallaspy clgallaspy@garverusa.com General Admission (Virtual)
Tara Delagarza tldelagarza@burnsmcd.com General Admission (Virtual)
Gina Carrion gcarrion@garverusa.com General Admission (Virtual)
Mark Medina mmedina@morenocardenas.com General Admission (Virtual)
Rikki Anderson randerson@plummer.com General Admission (Virtual)
Katie Lee klee@baereng.com General Admission (Virtual)
Mack Thomas III MWThomas@Kleinfelder.com General Admission (Virtual)
Abel Plazola abelp@pmax-eng.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jennifer Davis jenniferdavis@double-e-engineering.com General Admission (Virtual)
Brian Costantino briancostantino@ntsafety.com General Admission (Virtual)
Mario morales mmorales@ggcenginc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Mario morales mmorales@ggcenginc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Steven Thai sthai@bgeinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Chris Boentges cboentges@kfriese.com General Admission (Virtual)
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